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1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE A WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA 2,620 3,082 0,462 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE B WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - WARSZAWA WEOCHY 3,082 6,804 3,722 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE C WARSZAWA WEOCHY - JOZEFINOW 6,804 11,638 4,834 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE D JOZEFINOW - GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI 11,638 | 29,548 17,910 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE E GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI - SKIERNIEWICE R3 29,548 | 57,700 28,152 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE E GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI - SKIERNIEWICE R3 57,700 | 61,972 4,272 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE F SKIERNIEWICE R3 - SKIERNIEWICE 61,972 | 65,926 3,954 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE G SKIERNIEWICE - SKIERNIEWICE R95 65,926 | 67,832 1,906 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE H SKIERNIEWICE R95 - KOLUSZKI 67,832 | 105,194 37,362 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE J KOLUSZKI - KOLUSZKI R 154 105,194 | 107,381 2,187 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE K KOLUSZKI R 154 - PIOTRKOW TRYBUNALSKI 107,381 | 144,242 36,861 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE L PIOTRKOW TRYBUNALSKI - WYCZERPY 144,242 | 195,500 51,258 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE L PIOTRKOW TRYBUNALSKI - WYCZERPY 195,500 | 222,755 27,255 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE M WYCZERPY - CZESTOCHOWA 222,755 | 229,745 6,990 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE N CZESTOCHOWA - CZESTOCHOWA TOWAROWA 229,745 | 232,020 2,275 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE [o] CZESTOCHOWA TOWAROWA - PORAJ 232,020 | 246,950 14,930 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE P PORAJ - ZAWIERCIE 246,950 | 274,227 27,277 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE R ZAWIERCIE - tAZY 274,227 | 280,654 6,427 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE S +AZY - DABROWA GORNICZA ZABKOWICE 280,654 | 292,896 12,242 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE T DABROWA GORNICZA ZABKOWICE - DABROWA GORNICZA 292,896 | 300,125 7,229 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE U DABROWA GORNICZA - SOSNOWIEC GLOWNY 300,125 | 307,000 6,875 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE U DABROWA GORNICZA - SOSNOWIEC GLOWNY 307,000 | 309,544 2,544 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE w SOSNOWIEC GLOWNY - KATOWICE ZAWODZIE 309,544 | 315,653 6,109 A
1 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KATOWICE 4 KATOWICE ZAWODZIE - KATOWICE 315,653 | 318,686 3,033 A
2 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - TERESPOL A WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA -2,620 4,254 6,874 A
2 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - TERESPOL B |WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA - WARSZAWA PODSKARBINSKA 4,254 | 5,988 1,734 A
2 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - TERESPOL C WARSZAWA PODSKARBINSKA - WARSZAWA ANTONINOW 5,988 7,711 1,723 B
2 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - TERESPOL D WARSZAWA ANTONINOW - WARSZAWA REMBERTOW 7,711 | 11,753 4042 A
2 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - TERESPOL E WARSZAWA REMBERTOW - STOJADLA 11,753 | 20,530 8,777 A
2 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - TERESPOL E WARSZAWA REMBERTOW - STOJADEA 20,530 | 39,015 18,485 A
2 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - TERESPOL F STOJADEA - MINSK MAZOWIECKI 39,015 | 40,595 1,580 A
2 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - TERESPOL G MINSK MAZOWIECKI - SIEDLCE 40,595 | 92,694 52,099 A
2 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - TERESPOL H SIEDLCE - LUKOW 92,694 | 120,448 27,754 A
2 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - TERESPOL J LUKOW - BIALA PODLASKA 120,448 | 172,863 52,415 A
2 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - TERESPOL K BIALA PODLASKA - MALASZEWICZE 172,863 | 201,575 28,712 A
2 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - TERESPOL L MAtASZEWICZE - TERESPOL 201,575 | 209,280 7,705 A
2 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - TERESPOL M TERESPOL - TERESPOL (GP) 209,280 | 211,657 2,377 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE A WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - WARSZAWA Wt OCHY 2,515 6,804 4,289 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE B WARSZAWA WEOCHY - WARSZAWA GOLABKI 6,804 10,719 3,915 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE C WARSZAWA GOtABKI - BEDNARY 10,719 | 72,327 61,608 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE D BEDNARY - LOWICZ GLOWNY 72,327 | 80,649 8,322 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE E tOWICZ GEOWNY - KUTNO 80,649 | 125,903 45,254 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE F KUTNO - ZAMKOW 125,903 [ 163,832 37,929 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE G ZAMKOW - BARLOGI 163,832 [ 164,200 0,368 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE G ZAMKOW - BARLOGI 164,200 | 166,107 1,907 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE H BAREOGI - KONIN 166,107 | 204,496 38,389 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE J KONIN - SOKOLOWO WRZESINSKIE 204,496 | 253,293 48,797 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE K SOKOLOWO WRZESINSKIE - PODSTOLICE 253,293 | 262,729 9,436 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE L PODSTOLICE - SWARZEDZ 262,729 | 291,618 28,889 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE M SWARZEDZ - POZNAN ANTONINEK 291,618 | 294,112 2,494 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE N POZNAN ANTONINEK - POZNAN WSCHOD 294,112 | 298,997 4,885 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE o POZNAN WSCHOD - POZNAN GLOWNY 298,997 | 304,656 5,659 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE P POZNAN GEOWNY - POZNAN GORCZYN 304,656 | 309,197 4,541 A
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE R POZNAN GORCZYN - CHLASTAWA 309,197 | 373,100 63,903 B
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE R POZNAN GORCZYN - CHLASTAWA 373,100 | 382,754 9,654 B
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE S CHLASTAWA - ZBASZYNEK 382,754 | 385,628 2,874 B
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE T ZBASZYNEK - DABROWKA ZBASKA 385,628 | 387,742 2,114 B
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3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE 1] DABROWKA ZBASKA - RZEPIN 387,742 | 460,781 73,039 B
3 WARSZAWA ZACHODNA - KUNOWICE w RZEPIN - KUNOWICE (GP) 460,781 | 478,098 17,317 B
4 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI - ZAWIERCIE A GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI - IDZIKOWICE 1,091 | 3,200 2109 A
4 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI - ZAWIERCIE A GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI - IDZIKOWICE 3,200 | 80,608 77,408 A
4 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI - ZAWIERCIE B IDZIKOWICE - KNAPOWKA 80,608 | 123,200 42,592 A
4 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI - ZAWIERCIE B IDZIKOWICE - KNAPOWKA 123,200 | 160,588 37,388 A
4 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI - ZAWIERCIE [9 KNAPOWKA - PSARY 160,588 | 170,479 9,891 A
4 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI - ZAWIERCIE D PSARY - ZAWIERCIE 170,479 | 212,200 41,721 A
4 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI - ZAWIERCIE D PSARY - ZAWIERCIE 212,200 | 224,915 12,7115 A
6 ZIELONKA - KUZNICA BIALOSTOCKA A ZIELONKA -TEUSZCZ 14,400 | 36,600 22,2000 A
6 ZIELONKA - KUZNICA BIALOSTOCKA A ZIELONKA -TEUSZCZ 36,600 | 37,912 1,312 A
6 ZIELONKA - KUZNICA BIALOSTOCKA B TLUSZCZ - PROSTYN BUG 37,912 | 83,585 45673 A
6 ZIELONKA - KUZNICA BIALOSTOCKA 9 PROSTYN BUG - MALKINIA 83,585 | 87,969 4384 A
6 ZIELONKA - KUZNICA BIALOSTOCKA D MALKINIA - EAPY 87,969 | 105,700 17,731 A
6 ZIELONKA - KUZNICA BIALOSTOCKA D MALKINIA - EAPY' 105,700 | 154,035 48,335 A
6 ZIELONKA - KUZNICA BIALOSTOCKA E LAPY - BIALYSTOK 154,035 | 177,305 23270 A
6 ZIELONKA - KUZNICA BIALOSTOCKA F BIALYSTOK - SOKOLKA 177,305 | 218,527 41,222 A
6 ZIELONKA - KUZNICA BIALOSTOCKA G SOKOLKA - KUZNICA BIALOSTOCKA 218,527 | 234,635 16,108 A
6 ZIELONKA - KUZNICA BIALOSTOCKA H KUZNICA BIALOSTOCKA - KUZNICA BIALOSTOCKA (GP) 234,635 | 238,574 3939 A
7 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - DOROHUSK A WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - WARSZAWA GOCLAWEK 4,062 | 10,776 6714 A
7 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - DOROHUSK B WARSZAWA GOCEAWEK - OTWOCK 10,776 | 27,569 16,793 A
7 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - DOROHUSK C OTWOCK - PILAWA 27,569 | 52,860 25,291 A
7 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - DOROHUSK C OTWOCK - PILAWA 52,860 | 54,020 1,160 A
7 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - DOROHUSK D PILAWA - DEBLIN 54,020 | 56,800 2,780 A
7 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - DOROHUSK D PILAWA - DEBLIN 56,800 | 103,285 46,485 A
7 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - DOROHUSK E DEBLIN - ZARZEKA 103,285 | 108,469 5184 A
7 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - DOROHUSK F ZARZEKA - LUBLIN 108,469 | 174,973 66,504 A
7 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - DOROHUSK G LUBLIN - SWIDNIK 174,973 | 185,244 10,271 A
7 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - DOROHUSK H SWIDNIK - JASZCZOW 185,244 | 201,784 16,540 A
7 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - DOROHUSK J JASZCZOW - REJOWIEC 201,784 | 229,286 27,502 A
7 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - DOROHUSK K REJOWIEC - CHELM 229,286 | 248,419 19,133 A
7 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - DOROHUSK L CHEEM - DOROHUSK 248,419 | 269,508 21,089 A
7 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - DOROHUSK M DOROHUSK - DOROHUSK (GP) 269,508 | 271,533 2,025 B
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY A WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - WARSZAWA ALEJE JEROZOLIMSKIE 2,641 | 6,167 3,526) A
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY B WARSZAWA ALEJE JEROZOLIMSKIE - WARSZAWA OKECIE 6,167 | 12,098 5,931 A
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY c WARSZAWA OKECIE - PIASECZNO 12,098 | 23,787 11,689 A
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY D PIASECZNO - RADOM 23,787 | 38,800 15013 A
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY D PIASECZNO - RADOM 38,800 | 102,944 64,144) A
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY E RADOM - SKARZYSKO KAMIENNA 102,944 | 143,442 40,498) A
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY F SKARZYSKO KAMIENNA - PIASKI 143,442 | 147,300 3,858 A
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY F SKARZYSKO KAMIENNA - PIASKI 147,300 | 185,500 38,2000 A
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY G PIASKI - KIELCE 185,500 | 187,672 2172 A
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY H KIELCE - SITKOWKA NOWINY 187,672 | 197,330 9,658 A
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY J SITKOWKA NOWINY - RADKOWICE 197,330 | 202,154 48240 A
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY K RADKOWICE - KOZLOW 202,154 | 262,149 59,995 A
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY L KOZEOW - TUNEL 262,149 | 266,365 4216 A
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY L KOZLOW - TUNEL 266,365 | 267,778 1,413 A
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY M TUNEL - RACIBOROWICE 267,778 | 310,832 43,054) A
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY N RACIBOROWICE - KRAKOW PRZEDMIESCIE 310,832 | 317,426 6,594 A
8 WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - KRAKOW GEOWNY o KRAKOW PRZEDMIESCIE - KRAKOW GEOWNY 317,426 | 319,805 2,379 A
9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDANSK GEOWNY A WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - MICHALOW 4,407 | 7,094 2687 A
9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDANSK GEOWNY B MICHAEOW - TARGOWEK 7,094 | 8,405 1,311 A
9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDANSK GEOWNY [9 TARGOWEK - WARSZAWA PRAGA 8,405 | 10,100 1,695 A
9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDANSK GEOWNY D WARSZAWA PRAGA - LEGIONOWO 10,100 | 25,190 15,090 A
9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDANSK GEOWNY E LEGIONOWO - NASIELSK 25,190 | 60,153 34,963 A
9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDANSK GEOWNY F NASIELSK - DZIALDOWO 60,153 | 62,500 23471 A
9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDANSK GEOWNY F NASIELSK - DZIALDOWO 62,500 | 148,226 85,726 A
9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDANSK GEOWNY G DZIALDOWO - LAWA GEOWNA 148,226 | 208,976 60,750 A
9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDANSK GEOWNY H ILAWA GEOWNA - PRABUTY 208,976 | 236,920 27,944 A
9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDANSK GEOWNY H ILAWA GEOWNA - PRABUTY 236,920 | 242,297 5377 A
9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDANSK GEOWNY J PRABUTY - MALBORK 242,297 | 277,888 35,591 A
9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDANSK GEOWNY K MALBORK - SZYMANKOWO 277,888 | 286,748 8,860 A
9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDANSK GEOWNY L SZYMANKOWO - TCZEW 286,748 | 296,249 9,501 A
9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDANSK GEOWNY M TCZEW - PSZCZOLKI 296,249 | 306,646 10,397 A
9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDANSK GEOWNY N PSZCZOLKI - PRUSZCZ GDANSKI 306,646 | 317,123 10477 A
9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDANSK GEOWNY o PRUSZCZ GDANSKI - GDANSK POLUDNIOWY 317,123 | 325,848 8,725 A
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9 WARSZAWA WSCHODNIA OSOBOWA - GDARSK GEOWNY P |GDAKSK POLUDNIOWY - GDAKSK GLOWNY 325,848 | 327,800 1,952 A
10 [LEGIONOWO - TLUSZCZ A |LEGIONOWO - LEGIONOWO PIASKI 0,853 | 1,444 2,297 A
10 |LEGIONOWO - TLUSZCZ B___ |LEGIONOWO PIASKI - RADZYMIN 1,444_| 16,600 15,156] A
10 |LEGIONOWO - TLUSZCZ B___|LEGIONOWO PIASKI - RADZYMIN 16,600 | 18,382 1,782 A
10 |LEGIONOWO - TLUSZCZ C__ |[RADZYMIN - TLUSZCZ 18,382 | 35,911 17,529 A
11 [SKIERNIEWICE - LEOWICZ GEOWNY A |SKIERNIEWICE - SKIERNIEWICE R88 0,263 | 2,221 1,958 A
11 [SKIERNIEWICE - LOWICZ GLOWNY B___|SKIERNIEWICE R88 - PLACENCJA 2,221 | 16,600 14,379 A
11 [SKIERNIEWICE - LOWICZ GLOWNY B |SKIERNIEWICE R88 - PLACENCJA 16,600 | 18,476 1,876] A
11___[SKIERNIEWICE - LOWICZ GLOWNY C__ |PLACENCJA - tOWICZ GEOWNY 18,476 | 21,976 3,500 A
12 [SKIERNIEWICE - LUKOW A___|SKIERNIEWICE - MARKOW 0,405 | 8,870 9,275 A
12 [SKIERNIEWICE - LUKOW A___|SKIERNIEWICE - MARKOW 8,870 | 24,650 15,780 A
12 [SKIERNIEWICE - LUKOW B___|MARKOW - CZACHOWEK ZACHODNI 24,650 | 64,340 39,690 A
12 [SKIERNIEWICE - LUKOW C__ |CZACHOWEK ZACHODNI - CZACHOWEK WSCHODNI 64,340 | 67,122 2,782 A
12 [SKIERNIEWICE - LUKOW D |CZACHOWEK WSCHODNI - JAZWINY 67,122 | 96,400 29,278] A
12 [SKIERNIEWICE - LUKOW E__[JAZWINY - PILAWA 96,400 | 99,285 2,885 A
12 [SKIERNIEWICE - LUKOW F [PILAWA - tUKOW 99,285 | 157,688 58,403 A
12 |SKIERNIEWICE - LUKOW G [PILAWA - tUKOW 157,688 | 161,160 3472 A
13 |KRUSZE - PILAWA A |KRUSZE - KRUSZER 7 0,269 | 3,034 3,303 B
13 |KRUSZE - PILAWA B |KRUSZE R 7 - KEDZIERAK 3,034 | 32,562 29,528] B
13 |KRUSZE - PILAWA C___|KEDZIERAK - PILAWA 32,562 | 56,335 23,773 B
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE A |tODZ KALISKA - RETKINIA 0502 | 2,350 1,848 A
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE B___|RETKINIA - GAJEWNIKI 2,350 | 39,842 37,492 A
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE C___ |GAJEWNIKI - ZDUNSKA WOLA 39,842 | 42,360 2,518 A
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE D |ZDUKSKA WOLA - STARY STAW 42,360 | 47,000 4640 B
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE D |ZDUKSKA WOLA - STARY STAW 47,000 | 132,275 85,275 B
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE E___ |STARY STAW - OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI 132,275 | 136,121 3,846 B
14 [£ODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE F_ |OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI - OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI ZACHODNI 136,121 | 138,582 2461 B
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE G |OSTROW WIELKOPOLSKI ZACHODNI - DURZYN 138,582 | 162,443 23861 B
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE H__ |DURZYN-OSUSZ 162,443 | 167,732 5289 B
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE J__|OSUSZ -KAKOLEWO 167,732 | 223,994 56,262] B
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE K___|KAKOLEWO - LESZNO 223,994 | 235,868 11,874 B
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE L [LESZNO- GLOGOW 235,868 | 266,750 30,882 B
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE L [LESZNO- GLOGOW 266,750 | 262,650 15900 B
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE M__|GLOGOW - ZAGAK 282,650 | 302,700 20,050 B
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE M_|GLOGOW - ZAGAK 302,700 | 340,532 37,832 B
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE N__ |ZAGAN- ZARY 340,532 | 353,370 12,838 B
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE O |ZARY-TUPLICE 353,370 | 374,850 21,480 B
14 [tODZ KALISKA - TUPLICE P |TUPLICE - TUPLICE (ZASIEKI - GP) 374,850 | 389,080 14,230 B
15 [BEDNARY - £tODZ KALISKA A___|BEDNARY - tOWICZ PRZEDMIESCIE 0,693 | 8,840 9,533 B
15 |BEDNARY - tODZ KALISKA B___ |LOWICZ PRZEDMIESCIE - ZGIERZ 8,840 | 11,600 2,760 A
15 [BEDNARY - £ODZ KALISKA B |[tOWICZ PRZEDMIESCIE - ZGIERZ 11,600 | 56,748 45148 A
15 [BEDNARY - £ODZ KALISKA C__ |ZGIERZ - tODZ KALISKA 56,748 | 68,832 12,084 A
16 [tODZ WIDZEW - KUTNO A___|tODZ WIDZEW - ZGIERZ 0,536_| 12,796 12,260 A
16 [tODZ WIDZEW - KUTNO B |ZGIERZ - KUTNO 12,796 | 68,882 56,086 A
16 [tODZ WIDZEW - KUTNO B |ZGIERZ - KUTNO 68,882 | 71,563 2,681 A
17___[tODZ FABRYCZNA - KOLUSZKI A |[LODZ FABRYCZNA - tODZ WIDZEW 0,142 | 4,102 4,244 A
17___[tODZ FABRYCZNA - KOLUSZKI A |[LODZ FABRYCZNA - tODZ WIDZEW 4,102 | 5,267 1,165] A
17___ [tODZ FABRYCZNA - KOLUSZKI B [tODZ WIDZEW - GALKOWEK 5267 | 19,197 13,930 A
17___ [tODZ FABRYCZNA - KOLUSZKI C__ |GALKOWEK - KOLUSZKIR 145 19,197 | 24,261 5064 A
17___ [tODZ FABRYCZNA - KOLUSZKI D |KOLUSZKI R 145 - KOLUSZKI 24,261 | 26,400 2,139 A
18 |KUTNO - PILA GLOWNA A___|KUTNO - WEOCLAWEK 0313 | 4435 4122 A
18 |KUTNO - PILA GLOWNA A |KUTNO - WLOCELAWEK 4,435 | 54,807 50,372 A
18 [KUTNO - PItA GEOWNA B |WEOCLAWEK - WtOCLAWEK BRZEZIE 54,807 | 59,956 5149 A
18 [KUTNO - PItA GEOWNA C___ |WLOCLAWEK BRZEZIE - TORUN GEOWNY 59,956 | 109,058 49,102 A
18 [KUTNO - PItA GLOWNA D |TORUN GEOWNY - BYDGOSZCZ WSCHOD 109,058 | 152,300 43242 A
18 [KUTNO - PItA GLOWNA E__ |BYDGOSZCZ WSCHOD - BYDGOSZCZ GLOWNA 152,300 | 160,058 7,758] A
18 [KUTNO - PItA GLOWNA F___ |BYDGOSZCZ GLOWNA - CZYZKOWKO 160,058 | 162,578 2,520 B
18 [KUTNO - PItA GLOWNA G___|CZYZKOWKO - PILA GEOWNA 162,578 | 203,700 41,122 B
18 [KUTNO - PItA GLOWNA G |CZYZKOWKO - PILA GEOWNA 203,700 | 247,731 44,031 B
19 |WARSZAWA GLOWNA TOWAROWA - JOZEFINOW A |WARSZAWA GtOWNA TOWAROWA - JOZEFINOW 1,094 | 6,255 5161 A
20  |WARSZAWA GLOWNA TOWAROWA - WARSZAWA PRAGA A [WARSZAWA GtOWNA TOWAROWA - WARSZAWA GEOWNA TOWAROWA (KM 0,000) 1,094 | 0,000 1,004 B
20  |WARSZAWA GLOWNA TOWAROWA - WARSZAWA PRAGA B |WARSZAWA GEOWNA TOWAROWA (KM 0,000) - WARSZAWA CZYSTE 0,000 | 3,587 3587 B
20 |WARSZAWA GEOWNA TOWAROWA - WARSZAWA PRAGA C___ |WARSZAWA CZYSTE - WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA 3,587 | 4,350 0763 B
20 |WARSZAWA GLOWNA TOWAROWA - WARSZAWA PRAGA D___ |WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA - WARSZAWA GDAKNSKA KM 8,530 4,350 | 8,530 4180 A
20 |WARSZAWA GEOWNA TOWAROWA - WARSZAWA PRAGA E__ |WARSZAWA GDANSKA KM 8,530 - WARSZAWA GDANSKA OSOBOWA 8,530 | 10,534 2,004 A
20 |WARSZAWA GLOWNA TOWAROWA - WARSZAWA PRAGA F___|WARSZAWA GDANSKA OSOBOWA - WARSZAWA PRAGA PZS R 201 10,534 | 12,599 2,065 A
20 |WARSZAWA GLOWNA TOWAROWA - WARSZAWA PRAGA G |WARSZAWA PRAGA PZS R 201 - WARSZAWA PRAGA WPT R 45 12,599 | 14,102 1,503 B
21 |WARSZAWA WILENSKA - WOLOMIN SLONECZNA A |WARSZAWA WILEKISKA - WOLOMIN SLONECZNA 0,062 | 19,652 19,590 A

Strona 3z 26




Zatacznik nr 2 tabela nr 3

22 TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI - RADOM A TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI - RADZICE 1 0,913 | 25711 24,798 B
22 TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI - RADOM B RADZICE 1 - RADZICE 25711 | 28,423 2,712 A
22 TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI - RADOM [9 RADZICE - WOLANOW 28,423 | 75,373 46,950 A
22 TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI - RADOM D WOLANOW - RADOM 75,373 | 88,238 12,865 A
23 WARSZAWA GEOWNA OSOBOWA - WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA T2/1G,12/2G A WARSZAWA GEOWNA OSOBOWA - WARSZAWA ZACHODNIA T2/1G,12/2G 1,427 | 2,641 1,214 A
24 PIOTRKOW TRYBUNALSKI - ZARZECZE A PIOTRKOW TRYBUNALSKI - ZARZECZE 2,178 | 34,350 32,172 9
25 £ ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA A +ODZ KALISKA - t ODZ CHOJNY -0,311 | 6,926 7,237 A
25 £ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA B £ODZ CHOJNY - LtODZ OLECHOW 6,926 [ 14,905 7,979 A
25 £ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA C +ODZ OLECHOW - GALKOWEK 14,905 | 24,207 9,302 B
25 £ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA D GALKOWEK - ZAKOWICE POLUDNIOWE 24,207 | 28,453 4,246 B
25 £ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA E ZAKOWICE POLUDNIOWE - MIKOEAJOW 28,453 | 33,967 5,514 B
25 £ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA F MIKOLAJOW - TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI 33,967 | 52,200 18,233 B
25 £ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA F MIKOLAJOW - TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI 52,200 | 56,680 4,480 B
25 £ ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA G TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI - SKARZYSKO KAMIENNA 56,680 | 143,513 86,833 B
25 £ ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA H SKARZYSKO KAMIENNA - OZAROW CEMENTOWNIA 143,513 | 207,104 63,591 A
25 £ ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA J OZAROW CEMENTOWNIA - SANDOMIERZ 207,104 | 240,170 33,066 A
25 £ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA K SANDOMIERZ - SOBOW 240,170 | 243,650 3,480 A
25 £ ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA K SANDOMIERZ - SOBOW 243,650 | 248,502 4,852 A
25 £ ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA L SOBOW - OCICE 248,502 | 257,532 9,030 A
25 £ ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA M OCICE - CHMIELOW K. TARNOBRZEGU 257,532 | 260,209 2,677 A
25 £ ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA N CHMIELOW K. TARNOBRZEGU - MIELEC 260,209 | 270,000 9,791 A
25 £ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA N CHMIELOW K. TARNOBRZEGU - MIELEC 270,000 [ 291,933 21,933 A
25 £ODZ KALISKA - DEBICA o MIELEC - DEBICA 291,933 | 323,217 31,284 A
26 £UKOW - RADOM A LUKOW - STAWY 0,292 [ 6,000 5,708 B
26 tUKOW - RADOM A LUKOW - STAWY 6,000 [ 54,539 48,539 B
26 tUKOW - RADOM B STAWY - DEBLIN 54,539 | 62,180 7,641 A
26 tUKOW - RADOM C DEBLIN - GARBATKA LETNISKO 62,180 | 65,700 3,520 B
26 tUKOW - RADOM C DEBLIN - GARBATKA LETNISKO 65,700 | 81,985 16,285| B
26 tUKOW - RADOM D GARBATKA LETNISKO - RADOM 81,985 | 117,400 35,415 B
27 NASIELSK - TORUN WSCHODNI A NASIELSK - SIERPC 0,407 [ 1,800 1,393 B
27 NASIELSK - TORUN WSCHODNI A NASIELSK - SIERPC 1,800 | 87,792 85,992 B
27 NASIELSK - TORUN WSCHODNI B SIERPC - LIPNO 87,792 | 119,729 31,937 B
27 NASIELSK - TORUN WSCHODNI c LIPNO - TORUN WSCHODNI 119,729 | 165,023 45,294 B
28 WIELISZEW - ZEGRZE A WIELISZEW - ZEGRZE -0,085 | 3,639 3,724] A
29 TLUSZCZ - OSTROLEKA A THUSZCZ - OSTROLEKA -0,999 [ 75,047 76,046 B
30 £ UKOW - LUBLIN PEN. A £ UKOW - RADZYN PODLASKI 1,570 [ 3,000 1,430 A
30 £ UKOW - LUBLIN PEN. A UKOW - RADZYN PODLASKI 3,000 [ 21,296 18,296] A
30 £UKOW - LUBLIN PEN. B RADZYN PODLASKI - BEZWOLA 21,296 | 34,120 12,824 A
